Saiosh

Saiosh Health and Safety Conference

2022 PROGRAMME

South African Institute of
Occupadational Safety and Health

Conference Chairperson
Neels Nortjé

08:00

09:00

09:10

10:00

10:30

11:15

12:00

13:00

13:45

14:45

15:15

16:00

16:45

17.00

18:00

Day One - 31 May 2022

Registration /Tea /Coffee

Opening Address
Neels Nortjé Saiosh CEO

Dromex — Platinum Sponsor Video

Keynote address:

Returning safely to work during and after the
Covid — 19 Pandemic

Thobile Lamati — Director General Department of

Employment and Labour

Tea /Coffee and Refreshments

The impact of the OHS Bill on Employers and
Employees
Kate Collier - Partner: Webber Wentzel

Language is the bedrock of your safety
culture

Dr Brett Solomon — CEO: The Kinetic
Leadership Institute

Lunch and Refreshments /A-OSH Exhibition

Live Industrial OHS Theatre Show
Mr Zee - Managing Director: Aubrey Multimedia

Ventilation — The key to prevent the spread of
Covid - 19 in the workplace.
Dr Greg Kew / Garth Hunter - Co presenters

Tea /Coffee and Refreshments

Workplace violence and threat assessment - A
ticking time bomb

Prof Gérard Labuschagne - Director: L&S
Threat Management

How do | Lead Safety — overview to effective
safety leadership

Owen Mc Cree - Managing Director: The
Compliance Group

Summing up of the speakers’ presentations
Neels Nortjé
Conference Chairperson

Drinks / Canapés

Awards Function / Dinner

08:00

09:00

10:00

10:30

11:30

12:15

12:45

13:00

Platinum Sponsor

Gold Sponsor

Gold Sponsor

Dinner Sponsor

Lead Sponsor

Day Two — 1 June 2022

Reqistration /Tea /Coffee

Keynote address:

‘Catch the Wave’ - Promoting the value of
businesses harnessing OSH sustainability
Lawrence Webb - IOSH President Elect

Tea / Coffee and Refreshments

Occupational health and safety court case
simulation — are you prepared?

Ernst van Biljon - Director: Legislative
Compliance Specialists

Workers Compensation — managing claims
correctly can be an investment

Ndivhuwo Manyonga - CEO: Federated
Employers Mutual Assurance FEM

Sustainability in a Consumable Driven PPE
Industry

Jarryd Swanepoel - National Sales and
Distribution Manager: Uvex South Africa
Summary and Closing Address

Neels Nortjé

Conference Chairperson

Lunch and Refreshments /A-OSH Exhibition

Dr-omex @

FEM

uvex
ASHE

GROUP

®

Delegate Bag Sponsor m



