

17.00 Drinks / Canapés

18:00 Awards Function / Dinner

## Saiosh Health and Safety Conference 2022 PROGRAMME

**Conference Chairperson Neels Nortjé** 

Day One - 31 May 2022			Day Two - 1 June 2022	
08:00	Registration /Tea /Coffee	08:00	Registration /Tea /Coffee	
09:00	Opening Address Neels Nortjé Saiosh CEO	09:00	Keynote address:	
	Dromex – Platinum Sponsor Video		'Catch the Wave' - Promoting the value of businesses harnessing OSH sustainability Lawrence Webb - IOSH President Elect	
09:10	Keynote address:	40-00		
	Returning safely to work during and after the	10:00	Tea / Coffee and Refreshments	
	Covid – 19 Pandemic Thobile Lamati – Director General Department of Employment and Labour	10:30	Occupational health and safety court case simulation – are you prepared?  Ernst van Biljon - Director: Legislative Compliance Specialists	
10:00	Tea /Coffee and Refreshments	44.00		
10:30	The impact of the OHS Bill on Employers and Employees Kate Collier - Partner: Webber Wentzel	11:30	Workers Compensation – managing claims correctly can be an investment Ndivhuwo Manyonga - CEO: Federated Employers Mutual Assurance FEM	
11:15		12:15	•	
	culture Dr Brett Solomon – CEO: The Kinetic Leadership Institute		Industry Jarryd Swanepoel - National Sales and Distribution Manager: Uvex South Africa	
12:00	Lunch and Refreshments /A-OSH Exhibition	12:45	, ,	
13:00	Live Industrial OHS Theatre Show Mr Zee - Managing Director: Aubrey Multimedia		<b>Neels Nortjé</b> Conference Chairperson	
13:45	Ventilation – The key to prevent the spread of Covid - 19 in the workplace.	13:00	Lunch and Refreshments /A-OSH Exhibition	
	Dr Greg Kew / Garth Hunter - Co presenters	Platinum Sponsor		
14:45	Tea /Coffee and Refreshments			
15:15	Workplace violence and threat assessment - A ticking time bomb Prof Gérard Labuschagne - Director: L&S	Gold Sponsor		
	Threat Management	Gold S	ponsor	
16:00	How do I Lead Safety – overview to effective safety leadership Owen Mc Cree - Managing Director: The Compliance Group		ACLIE	
		Dinner	Sponsor	
16:45	Summing up of the speakers' presentations Neels Nortjé Conference Chairperson	Lead S	ponsor	

**Delegate Bag Sponsor**